

SGF GLOBAL ORGANIZED A PETRO-PHYSICS WORKSHOP IN THE EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION DIVISION OF PEMEX

MéXICO, VILLAHERMOSA, MéXICO, March 1, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SGF Global, a leading company in human resources consulting with a presence in various locations around the world, sponsored the first Workshop on Reservoir Petrophysical Evaluation which was attended by engineers belonging to the Exploration and Production Division of Petroleos Mexicanos (Pemex).



It is very pleasing to us that PEMEX entrusts us to support and strengthen the training and development of its engineers. We hope to continue expanding this type of workshop with all their staff.

Mauricio Sion

The purpose of this initiative was to provide a forum for the dialogue and exchange of experiences in the area of petrophysics and the subsequent implementation of newly acquired ideas from these experiences in actual projects, thereby achieving a more concrete vision of this discipline.

"It is very pleasing to us that PEMEX entrusts us to support and strengthen the training and development of its engineers. We hope to continue expanding this type of workshop with all their staff", said Mauricio Sion, Director of SGF Global.

The 23 young professionals attending the workshop had the

opportunity to learn from case studies and their attendant implemented solutions by our specialists in the following countries: Venezuela, Colombia, United States, and Mexico. We hope to organize a similar workshop in the near future.

About SGF Global

With over 20 years of experience, SGF Global is a company that offers highly skilled talent worldwide. It is present in over 35 countries integrating the processes of development and retention of personnel. "Learning by doing" and the "Total Care Program" are in-house initiatives that promote the synergy between the Company and its clients. SGF Global has an ISO9000, ISO9001, ISO14000, OSHAS18001 Certifications, which guarantees the quality in all the processes, in addition to a team of technical consultants with extensive experience in various areas of the market.

Yusmari Rodrigues SGF Global 0212-9934046 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist

you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.